

W.P(Crl.)No. 58 OF 2003
ITEM No.25

Court No. 4

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 58/2003

SAIBHA ALI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 21/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Santosh Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Pravir Choudhary,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. U.U. Lalit, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.
Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow, 22.07.2003.

y

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER